CITY OF ILAGAN WATER DISTRICT
GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
APPROVED 2018 BUDGET

1.) CLIENT FOCUS P
a. Established GAD ACORNER
b. Information Dissemination
c. flyers,printing tarpaulin & supplies

2).0UTREACH LIVELIHOOD PROGRAM IN COORDINATION WITH TESDA

3.) DISASTER PREPAREDNESS
FLOOD,TYPHOON & OTHER CALAMITIES

4.) IN-HOUSE TRAINNIG
Topic: Magna Carta for Women
R.A. 6713 -Code of Ethical Standard
(Honoraria,supplies & meals-snacks)

5.) TEAM BUILDING
Transportation,meals & other miscellaneous expense.

6.) HEALTH & WELLNESS & Other Activities
Moral & Recovery Enhancement Program
Random Drugs Testing
Other Activities-World Water Day,Fun Run
Brigada Eskwela, Tree Planting,Dengue Awareness

TOTAL

C '?ﬁc;l;orrect:
Ac?na ;o % 0

Divlision Manig

Chairman

Approved as per Board Resolution No. 27,S. 2017
December 8,2017

13,150.00

20,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

75,000.00

141,850.00

P 300,000.00



