CITY OF ILAGAN WATER DISTRICT GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM APPROVED 2018 BUDGET

1.) CLIENT FOCUS a. Established GAD ACORNER b. Information Dissemination c. flyers,printing,tarpaulin & supplies	P 13,150.00
2).OUTREACH LIVELIHOOD PROGRAM IN COORDINATION WI	TH TESDA 20,000.00
3.) DISASTER PREPAREDNESS FLOOD, TYPHOON & OTHER CALAMITIES	25,000.00
4.) IN-HOUSE TRAINNIG Topic: Magna Carta for Women R.A. 6713 -Code of Ethical Standard (Honoraria, supplies & meals-snacks)	25,000.00
5.) TEAM BUILDING Transportation, meals & other miscellaneous expense.	75,000.00
6.) HEALTH & WELLNESS & Other Activities Moral & Recovery Enhancement Program Random Drugs Testing Other Activities-World Water Day, Fun Run Brigada Eskwela, Tree Planting, Dengue Awarene	141,850.00 ess
Malyy	P 300,000.00 commending Approval: ose Mari G. Claravall General Manager

Approved as per Board Resolution No. 27,S. 2017 December 8,2017

Chairman

Approved For the Board of Director